Clear Fork Loop 410 Land Sites

Properties, Inc.
- Fort Worth, Texas

SWC of Loop 410 and Old Pearsall Road Land Sites: Fast Food, Retail, Bank, Medical, Office, Hotel
San Antonio, TX Cross access throughout site

Utilities available
Size: Up to 33 acres +/- 1500’ +/- Fr
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The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Clear Fork Properties, Inc. makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or
accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions, prior sale or lease or withdrawal without notice.




Loop 410 Land Sites
San Antonio, TX

Demographics
2017 Estimates
Total Population
Total Households
Avg HH Income

1-Mile
13,426
3,521
$45,721

3-Mile
52,928
13,809
$43,379

5-Mile
109,190
29,689
$43,377

Contact:

Nick Ibarra
817-870-2020
nick@clearforkproperties.com
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Clear Fork Loop 410 Land Sites

San Antonio, Texas

Properties, Inc.
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